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Code
Taplejung

Panchathar
Ilam

Jhapa
Sankhuwasava

Terathum
Bhojapur

Dhankuta
Sunsari

Morang
Solukhumbu

Khotang
Udayapur

Okhaldhunga
Saptari

Siraha
Dhanusa

Mahotari
Sarlahi

Sindhuli
Ramechhap

Dolakha
Sindhupalchok

Rasuwa
Dhading

Nuwakot
Kathmandu

Lalitpur
Bhaktapur

Kavrepalanchowk
Makawanpur

Rautahat
Bara

Parsa
Chitawan

Nawalparasi
Rupandehi

Kapilbastu
Arghakhachi

Palpa
Gulmi

Syanja
Tanahu

District
2,752

5,475
0

15,637

4,224
3,666

11,389
3,18,773

2,114

2,616

3,445
23,831

2,16,412

0

13,463
6,454

10,705
6,366

93,129
15,317

13,950
22,84,031

12,72,327
1,76,093

34,153
2,67,123

52,190

65,321
12,78,297

1,16,819
30,202

2,44,389
8,676

19,303
8,177

10,355
29,271

Revenue
74,047

94,436
1,12,597

2,36,548
88,760

61,830
87,619

1,17,182
3,88,757

3,60,678
66,202

80,833
1,14,288

77,099
3,02,291

2,28,187
2,85,634

2,13,428
3,53,636

2,50,509
77,035

1,37,200
1,40,164

64,407
3,71,864

3,42,587
79,29,370

6,85,629
2,91,338

2,91,298
4,08,639

4,84,900
4,19,114

3,32,848
4,20,612

1,95,518
3,64,767

3,03,344
1,07,951

2,10,902
1,50,203

2,03,025
1,92,500

Recurent
3,694

15,100
23,858

66,254
31,177

15,408
6,912

24,447
82,572

89,986
5,279

5,335
12,144

2,992
31,532

30,771
54,754

14,878
38,801

24,308
16,041

36,465
19,722

12,695
22,060

35,996
13,27,697

3,87,117
60,614

23,749
51,456

12,903
23,032

86,750
39,392

20,321
2,04,870

18,046
20,661

34,900
96,296

23,338
30,975

Capital

32,98,143

Financing
77,741

1,09,536
1,36,455

3,02,802
1,19,937

77,238
94,531

1,41,628
4,71,329

4,50,664
71,482

86,168
1,26,432

80,090
3,33,823

2,58,959
3,40,388

2,28,306
3,92,437

2,74,817
93,076

1,73,665
1,59,886

77,101
3,93,924

3,78,583
1,25,55,210

10,72,746
3,51,952

3,15,048
4,60,094

4,97,803
4,42,146

4,19,598
4,60,004

2,15,839
5,69,637

3,21,390
1,28,612

2,45,802
2,46,500

2,26,362
2,23,474

Total
-74,988

-1,04,061
-1,36,455

-3,02,802
-1,04,300

-73,014
-90,865

-1,30,239
-1,52,556

-4,50,664
-69,368

-83,552
-1,26,432

-76,646
-3,09,992

-2,58,959
-1,23,976

-2,28,306
-3,92,437

-2,61,354
-86,622

-1,62,960
-1,53,521

16,028
-3,78,607

-3,64,633
-1,02,71,179

1,99,581
-1,75,859

-2,80,894
-1,92,972

-4,45,613
-4,42,146

-3,54,278
8,18,293

-99,021
-5,39,435

-77,001
-1,19,936

-2,26,499
-2,38,323

-2,16,007
-1,94,203

Surplus (Deficit)

Expenditure
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88,90,713 2,25,49,992 32,98,143 3,00,26,860 -2,11,36,147
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Code
Gorakha

Manang
Lamjung

Kaski
Parbat

Baglung
Myagdi

Mustang
Mugu

Dolpa
Humla

Jumla
Kalikot

Rukum
Rolpa

Pyuthan
Dang

Salyan
Banke

Bardiya
Surkhet

Jajarkot
Dailekha

Kailali
Doti

Achham
Bajura

Bajhang
Darchula

Baitadi
Dadeldhura

Kanchanpur

District
14,841

12,085

6,07,533

20,587
4,550

3,399
2,112

2,158

4,727
6,286

2,871
2,954

8,350
69,315

4,836
7,72,471

20,696
33,009

1,996
1,567

5,21,395
5,387

2,721
982

2,402
1,785

3,011
3,095

87,149

Revenue
1,59,455

32,287
91,105

5,44,683
1,41,088

1,50,456
1,12,846

67,947
26,252

25,301
28,431

74,669
20,325

56,623
1,29,751

1,38,537
3,27,148

93,608
4,06,475

1,75,957
3,74,562

75,845
79,913

5,39,894
1,35,168

75,279
14,533

60,701
1,44,420

1,17,846
1,19,494

2,89,616

Recurent
14,313

27,626
23,525

68,053
13,483

18,261
2,081

11,306
20

570
2,518

15,261
143

13,736
13,096

41,765
1,29,752

5,642
1,32,182

40,394
48,839

15,503
14,801

2,07,243
18,385

4,549
1,614

23,213
6,250

23,734
11,685

43,888

Capital Financing
1,73,768

59,914
1,14,630

6,12,736
1,54,571

1,68,717
1,14,927

79,253
26,272

25,871
30,949

89,929
20,468

70,359
1,42,848

1,80,302
4,56,900

99,249
5,38,656

2,16,351
4,23,402

91,347
94,713

7,47,137
1,53,552

79,828
16,147

83,915
1,50,669

1,41,580
1,31,179

3,33,504

Total
-1,58,927

-59,914
-1,02,545

-5,203
-1,54,571

-1,48,130
-1,10,378

-75,854
-24,159

-25,871
-28,790

-85,202
-14,182

-67,488
-1,39,894

-1,71,952
-3,87,585

-94,413
2,33,814

-1,95,655
-3,90,393

-89,352
-93,147

-2,25,742
-1,48,165

-77,107
-15,165

-81,513
-1,48,884

-1,38,570
-1,28,084

-2,46,355

Surplus (Deficit)

Total:

Expenditure

41,78,726


